G O g I e Google LLC

1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy
Mountain View, CA 94043

I nVO i Ce United States

Invoice number: 3781001110 Federal Tax ID: 77-0493581

Bill to

Alexander Falconi
OurNevadaJudges.com
11000 S. Eastern Ave.
716

Henderson, NV 89052
United States

Details Google Cloud - G Suite

Invoice number ... 3781001110

Invoicedate ...................... Aug 31,2020 Total in USD $51 27

BillingID ... 4774-9076-3638

Domainname ............................ warpedcorestudios.com Summary for Aug 1, 2020 - Aug 31, 2020
Subtotal in USD $51.27
Tax (0%) $0.00
Total in USD $51.27

You will be automatically charged for any amount due.
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Go g|€”” Invoice

Subscription
G Suite Basic
G Suite Basic
G Suite Basic

G Suite Basic

Need help understanding the charges on your invoice? Click here for detailed explanations

Description
Usage
Usage
Usage

Usage

Interval
Aug 1 - Aug 23
Aug 24
Aug 25 - Aug 29
Aug 30 - Aug 31
Subtotal in USD

Tax (0%)

Total in USD

https://support.google.com/a?p=gsuite-bills-and-charges

Invoice number: 3781001110

Quantity
8

9

10

11

Amount($)
35.61

1.74

9.67

4.25

$51.27
$0.00

$51.27
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