

Invoice number: 3781001110

Google LLC 1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy Mountain View, CA 94043 **United States** Federal Tax ID: 77-0493581

Bill to

Alexander Falconi OurNevadaJudges.com 11000 S. Eastern Ave. 716 Henderson, NV 89052

United States

_			
ı١	nt.	\sim 1	ľ
v	CL	aı	13

Invoice number	3781001110
Invoice date	Aug 31, 2020
Billing ID	4774-9076-3638
Domain name	warnedcorestudios com

Google Cloud - G Suite

\$51.	27
	\$51.

Summary for Aug 1, 2020 - Aug 31, 2020

Subtotal in USD	\$51.27
Tax (0%)	\$0.00
Total in USD	\$51.27

You will be automatically charged for any amount due.





Subscription	Description	Interval	Quantity	Amount(\$)
G Suite Basic	Usage	Aug 1 - Aug 23	8	35.61
G Suite Basic	Usage	Aug 24	9	1.74
G Suite Basic	Usage	Aug 25 - Aug 29	10	9.67
G Suite Basic	Usage	Aug 30 - Aug 31	11	4.25
		Subtotal in USD		\$51.27
		Tax (0%)		\$0.00
		Total in USD		\$51.27

Need help understanding the charges on your invoice? Click here for detailed explanations

https://support.google.com/a?p=gsuite-bills-and-charges